CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
Date: Oct. 01, 2024
PART CODE: CK4M910000S030
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET

RFQ
Request For Quotation
HOW TO ORDER
Please follow up part number guide and indicate NextGen part code when you order or RFQ.
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
10/1/2024 3
MHZ SMD CERAMIC RESONATOR SIZE 7434 CK SERIES
PART CODE: CK4M910000S030
AVAILABLE PART CODE
PART CODE ORIGINAL PART NUMBER FREQUENCY RANGE INSULATION RESISTANCE
CK3M680000S030 CRTC3.68MGTLH/ZTTCC3.68MG 3.68MHz 100MΩ Min.@100V, 1 min.
CK4M000000S030 CRTC4.0MGTLH/ZTTCC4.0MG 4.00MHz 100MΩ Min.@10V, 1 min.
CK4M910000S030 CRTC4.91MGTLH/ZTTCC4.91MG 4.91MHz 100MΩ Min.@100V, 1 min.
CK8M000000S030 CRTC8.0MGTLH/ZTTCC8.0MG 8.00MHz 500MΩ Min.@10V, 1 min.
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
10/1/2024 4
MHZ SMD CERAMIC RESONATOR SIZE 7434 CK SERIES
PARAMETER UNITS VALUE CONDITION
MIN. TYPICAL MAX.
Withstanding Voltage V 50 @DC, 1 min
Operation Temperance Range °C -25 +85
Storage Temperance Range °C -55 +85
Rating Voltage V 6V DC
15V p-p
GENERAL ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS – FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE- Ta = 25℃
- RATING
PARAMETER UNITS VALUE CONDITION
MIN. TYPICAL MAX.
Frequency Accuracy % ±0.5%
Resonant Impedance Ω 30
Temperature Coefficient of
Oscillation Frequency
% ± 0.3 @ Oscillation Frequency
drift，-25℃～+85℃
Aging Rate From Initial Value * % ± 0.3 For  10 Years
Built-in Capacitance pF 30
- ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
PART CODE: CK4M910000S030
Note: * Components shall be left in a chamber of +85±2℃ for 1000 hours, then measured after leaving in natural
condition for 1 hours.
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
10/1/2024 5
MHZ SMD CERAMIC RESONATOR SIZE 7434 CK SERIES
PART CODE: CK4M910000S030
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
Recommend  Pad Layout
Marking
Frequency Range
Connection
① Input
② Ground
③ Output
M a r k i n g
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
10/1/2024 6
MHZ SMD CERAMIC RESONATOR SIZE 7434 CK SERIES
PART CODE: CK4M910000S030
TEST CIRCUIT (For Reference Only)
Measurement Conditions: Parts shall be tested under the condition ( Temp.: 20±15℃,Humidity 65±20% R.H.)
unless the standard condition(Temp.: 25±3 ℃, Humidity :65±10% R.H.)  is regulated to measure.